Year 7-10 Campus - CANTEEN PRICE LIST - TERM 1 2019

Sandwiches

(Fresh Daily - Bakery - Wholemeal Bread)

Ham or Cheese

Ham or Cheese and Salad

Ham, Cheese and Tomato

Egg and Lettuce

Roast Chicken and Salad

Roast Chicken and Avocado

Plain Salad (Tomato/Lettuce/Cucumber/Carrot/Beetroot)

Extras

Tomato

Cheese or Leg Ham or Avocado
Rolls

Tomato Sauce

Soy Sauce

Vinegar

Sour Cream

Sweet Chilli Sauce

Gravy

Hot Food

Nachos

Beef Burger ( Lettuce/Tomato/Sauce)
Oven Baked Chicken Burger (Lettuce/Tomato/Mayo)
Chicken Goujons

Chicken Parma and Chips

Chicken Tenders and Chips

Butter Chicken

Roast Beef and Gravy Roll

Oven Baked Fish and Chips

Hot Dog and Sauce

Pies - assorted - sauce included
Sausage Rolls - sauce included
Macaroni and Cheese

Bucket of Hot Chips

Potato Wedges

Potato Cake

Spinach and Ricotta Pastizzi

Terms 1 &4

Yoghurt (Assorted)

Salad Bowl

Salad Bowl with Roast Chicken, Cheese and Egg
Fresh Fruit Salad

Fruit Salad and Yoghurt

$3.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$5.00
$4.50
$4.50

$0.50
$0.60
$0.30
$0.30
$0.30
$0.30
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50

$3.50
$3.80
$3.80
$0.50
$5.00
$5.00
$3.50
$3.50
$5.00
$3.20
$3.50
$3.20
$3.00
$3.30
$3.50
$1.00
$1.00

$2.50
$3.50
$5.50
$3.50
$5.00

Ice Creams
Calippo

Icy Twist
Cyclone

Paddle Pops
Zooper Doopers

Cakes & Biscuits
Iced Apple Cake
Vanilla Slice
Hedgehog Slice
Caramel Slice
Gingerbread Man
Choc Chip Cookie

Drinks

Just Juice Box

Breakfast Juice 500ml
Dare Iced Coffee 500ml
Water — Mt. Franklin

Iced Tea 500ml

Oak Flavoured Milk 600ml
Oak Flavoured Milk 300ml
Soft Drink Cans

Soft Drink Bottles
Mineral Water - Cans

Up & Go

Pump Water

Pump Water Flavoured
Glee

Other

Red Rock Deli Chips
Mammee Noodle Snacks
Eclipse Sugar Free Mints

Eclipse Sugar Free Chewy Mints

Doritos
JJ Snacks - Chicken
JOLS

Term 1 ONLY
Assorted Sushi

*Cotton Seed Qil used in Canteen

$1.20
$1.30
$2.00
$1.50
$1.00

$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$1.50
$2.00

$1.80
$3.30
$3.50
$2.20
$3.50
$3.50
$2.50
$2.20
$3.50
$2.20
$2.50
$3.00
$3.50
$2.00

$2.50
$0.70
$2.80
$2.20
$2.20
$1.50
$0.60

$2.80



