



Sandwiches		Ice Creams	
(Fresh Daily - Bakery - Wholemeal Bread)		Calippo	\$1.20
Ham or Cheese	\$3.50	Icy Twist	\$1.30
Ham or Cheese and Salad	\$4.50	Cyclone	\$2.00
Ham, Cheese and Tomato	\$4.50	Paddle Pops	\$1.50
Egg and Lettuce	\$4.50	Zooper Doopers	\$1.00
Roast Chicken and Salad	\$5.00	·	•
Roast Chicken and Avocado	\$4.50	Cakes & Biscuits	
Plain Salad (Tomato/Lettuce/Cucumber/Carrot/Beetroot)	\$4.50	Iced Apple Cake	\$2.50
		Vanilla Slice	\$2.50
<u>Extras</u>		Hedgehog Slice	\$2.50
Tomato	\$0.50	Caramel Slice	\$2.50
Cheese or Leg Ham or Avocado	\$0.60	Gingerbread Man	\$1.50
Rolls	\$0.30	Choc Chip Cookie	\$2.00
Tomato Sauce	\$0.30	•	'
Soy Sauce	\$0.30	<u>Drinks</u>	
Vinegar	\$0.30	Just Juice Box	\$1.80
Sour Cream	\$0.50	Breakfast Juice 500ml	\$3.30
Sweet Chilli Sauce	\$0.50	Dare Iced Coffee 500ml	\$3.50
Gravy	\$0.50	Water – Mt. Franklin	\$2.20
/	,	Iced Tea 500ml	\$3.50
Hot Food		Oak Flavoured Milk 600ml	\$3.50
Nachos	\$3.50	Oak Flavoured Milk 300ml	\$2.50
Beef Burger (Lettuce/Tomato/Sauce)	\$3.80	Soft Drink Cans	\$2.20
Oven Baked Chicken Burger (Lettuce/Tomato/Mayo)	\$3.80	Soft Drink Bottles	\$3.50
Chicken Goujons	\$0.50	Mineral Water - Cans	\$2.20
Chicken Parma and Chips	\$5.00	Up & Go	\$2.50
Chicken Tenders and Chips	\$5.00	Pump Water	\$3.00
Butter Chicken	\$3.50	Pump Water Flavoured	\$3.50
Roast Beef and Gravy Roll	\$3.50	Glee	\$2.00
Oven Baked Fish and Chips	\$5.00		
Hot Dog and Sauce	\$3.20	<u>Other</u>	
Pies - assorted - sauce included	\$3.50	Red Rock Deli Chips	\$2.50
Sausage Rolls - sauce included	\$3.20	Mammee Noodle Snacks	\$0.70
Macaroni and Cheese	\$3.00	Eclipse Sugar Free Mints	\$2.80
Bucket of Hot Chips	\$3.30	Eclipse Sugar Free Chewy Mints	\$2.20
Potato Wedges	\$3.50	Doritos	\$2.20
Potato Cake	\$1.00	JJ Snacks - Chicken	\$1.50
Spinach and Ricotta Pastizzi	\$1.00	JOLS	\$0.60
Terms 1 & 4			
Yoghurt (Assorted)	\$2.50	Term 1 ONLY	
Salad Bowl	\$3.50	Assorted Sushi	\$2.80
Salad Bowl with Roast Chicken, Cheese and Egg	\$5.50		,
Fresh Fruit Salad	\$3.50	*Cotton Seed Oil used in Canteen	
Fruit Salad and Yoghurt	\$5.00		
	1		